Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
White
Red
Yellow
Green

2 22-353.111D 2NO A
2 22-355.111D 1NC/1NO A
Drawing Part No. Contact type Key rem.
Keylock switch actuator,
2 position raised,
rectangular, screw terminals
Product Profile
Keylock switch LED AccessoriesA
AFor complete switch also order
A
C
A
C
1 2Maint
90°
Mom
42°
26www.eao.com
AFor complete switch also order AFor complete switch also order
Series 2222mm x 30mm     IP65    10A 400VAC
27
Grey Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
Clear
Red
Yellow
Green
Clear
22-903.2
22-903.4
22-903.5
22-903.6
22-903.7
Colour Part No.
Lens, front transparent/rear translucent for
rectangular indicator and pushbutton bodies
22-905.2
22-905.4
22-905.5
22-905.7
Colour Part No.
Lens, front transparent/rear transparent for
rectangular indicator and pushbutton bodies
22-901.8
Colour Part No.
Lens, opaque for rectangular
pushbutton bodies, not for illumination
AccessoriesA
1 02-965.0 Front bezel flat
2 02-967.0 Front bezel raised
Image Part No. Product description
Front bezel flat and raised, black plastic
22-925
Part No.
Flap guard, raised, rectangular
22-930.2
Part No.
Mushroom head cap, not for illumination,
opaque, red
AccessoriesA
21
LED ACCESSORIES
AChoose one component from each of the coloured sections to assemble a complete switch.
For other options or further information please contact your local sales office.
Series 22 22mm x 30mm     IP65    10A 400VAC
1 02-905 Lens remover for flat bezel
2 98-968 Lens remover for raised bezel
3 51-996 LED remover
Image Part No. Product description
Lens remover for flat bezel, lens remover for